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U20 Sabre H / Sabel H

Final results (15 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 DE RIDDER Arne BEL SG DE KLAUWAERT

2 PROSSE Mael BEL SABRE NOIR

3 KURVERS Lester BEL CONFRERIE GENT

3 VAN DYCK Jasper BEL SG DE KLAUWAERT

5 PROSSE Nand BEL SABRE NOIR

6 VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs BEL SC PARCIVAL LEU

7 STAS DE RICHELLE Arnaud BEL CONFRERIE GENT

8 DE VISSCHER Jerome BEL CONFRERIE GENT

9 VANQUAETHOVEN Brecht BEL SC PARCIVAL LEU

10 STEINFORT Jules BEL CE BRAINE L #03

11 DANNEELS Birgen BEL SG DE KLAUWAERT

12 ASA Erim BEL SABRE NOIR

13 TSOURKAN Vitan BEL CE LA DAGUE LA 

13 DEVOS Jurre BEL CONFRERIE GENT

15 VOLCKAERT CEdric BEL CONFRERIE GENT
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U20 Sabre H / Sabel H

Formula of the competition

15 fencers

Poules round 1:

15 fencers

3 poules 

15 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 15 fencers
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U20 Sabre H / Sabel H

Initial ranking (15 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 DE RIDDER Arne BEL SG DE KLAUWAERT

2 VAN DYCK Jasper BEL SG DE KLAUWAERT

3 PROSSE Mael BEL SABRE NOIR

4 KURVERS Lester BEL CONFRERIE GENT

5 PROSSE Nand BEL SABRE NOIR

6 VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs BEL SC PARCIVAL LEU

7 VANQUAETHOVEN Brecht BEL SC PARCIVAL LEU

8 STAS DE RICHELLE Arnaud BEL CONFRERIE GENT

9 DE VISSCHER Jerome BEL CONFRERIE GENT

10 STEINFORT Jules BEL CE BRAINE L #03

11 TSOURKAN Vitan BEL CE LA DAGUE LA 

12 DANNEELS Birgen BEL SG DE KLAUWAERT

13 DEVOS Jurre BEL CONFRERIE GENT

14 ASA Erim BEL SABRE NOIR

14 VOLCKAERT CEdric BEL CONFRERIE GENT
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U20 Sabre H / Sabel H

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  11.10.2020  Piste number 9

Referee: DELCOURT Alain CE BRAINE L #039;ALLEUD

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

STAS DE RICHELLE Arnaud CONFRERIE GENT 0.500 -2 13 3

DEVOS Jurre CONFRERIE GENT 0.000 -10 10 5

DE RIDDER Arne SG DE KLAUWAERT 1.000 17 20 1

VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs SC PARCIVAL LEU 0.750 7 15 2

ASA Erim SABRE NOIR 0.250 -12 7 4
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Poule number 2  11.10.2020  Piste number 11

Referee: MATHIS Francois SR GRANDE HARMONIE

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VOLCKAERT CEdric CONFRERIE GENT 0.000 -12 8 5

DE VISSCHER Jerome CONFRERIE GENT 0.250 -2 13 4

VAN DYCK Jasper SG DE KLAUWAERT 1.000 9 20 1

PROSSE Nand SABRE NOIR 0.750 7 17 2

VANQUAETHOVEN Brecht SC PARCIVAL LEU 0.500 -2 15 3
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Poule number 3  11.10.2020  Piste number 13

Referee: VAN NIEUWENHOVE Tiebe SC PARCIVAL LEUVEN, CORTEYN Paul SG DE KLAUWAERTS

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

TSOURKAN Vitan CE LA DAGUE LA 0.000 -10 10 5

DANNEELS Birgen SG DE KLAUWAERT 0.250 -6 13 4

PROSSE Mael SABRE NOIR 1.000 13 20 1

KURVERS Lester CONFRERIE GENT 0.750 7 17 2

STEINFORT Jules CE BRAINE L #03 0.500 -4 13 3
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U20 Sabre H / Sabel H

Ranking after all poule rounds (15 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 DE RIDDER Arne SG DE KLAUWAERT 1.000 17 20 qualified

2 PROSSE Mael SABRE NOIR 1.000 13 20 qualified

3 VAN DYCK Jasper SG DE KLAUWAERT 1.000 9 20 qualified

4 KURVERS Lester CONFRERIE GENT 0.750 7 17 qualified

5 PROSSE Nand SABRE NOIR 0.750 7 17 qualified

6 VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs SC PARCIVAL LEU 0.750 7 15 qualified

7 VANQUAETHOVEN Brecht SC PARCIVAL LEU 0.500 -2 15 qualified

8 STAS DE RICHELLE Arnaud CONFRERIE GENT 0.500 -2 13 qualified

9 STEINFORT Jules CE BRAINE L #03 0.500 -4 13 qualified

10 DE VISSCHER Jerome CONFRERIE GENT 0.250 -2 13 qualified

11 DANNEELS Birgen SG DE KLAUWAERT 0.250 -6 13 qualified

12 ASA Erim SABRE NOIR 0.250 -12 7 qualified

13 DEVOS Jurre CONFRERIE GENT 0.000 -10 10 qualified

14 TSOURKAN Vitan CE LA DAGUE LA 0.000 -10 10 qualified

15 VOLCKAERT CEdric CONFRERIE GENT 0.000 -12 8 qualified
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U20 Sabre H / Sabel H

Table of 16

1 DE RIDDER Arne
SG DE KLAUWAERT

16 ----------

DE RIDDER Arne

9 STEINFORT Jules
CE BRAINE L #03

8 STAS DE RICHELLE Arnau
CONFRERIE GENT

STAS DE RICHELLE A
15/9

5 KURVERS Lester
CONFRERIE GENT

12 ASA Erim
SABRE NOIR

KURVERS Lester
15/8

13 DEVOS Jurre
CONFRERIE GENT

4 PROSSE Nand
SABRE NOIR

PROSSE Nand
15/13

3 VAN DYCK Jasper
SG DE KLAUWAERT

14 TSOURKAN Vitan
CE LA DAGUE LA 

VAN DYCK Jasper
15/5

11 DANNEELS Birgen
SG DE KLAUWAERT

6 VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs
SC PARCIVAL LEU

VANNIEUWENBORGH Gi
15/13

7 VANQUAETHOVEN Brecht
SC PARCIVAL LEU

10 DE VISSCHER Jerome
CONFRERIE GENT

DE VISSCHER Jerome
15/7

15 VOLCKAERT CEdric
CONFRERIE GENT

2 PROSSE Mael
SABRE NOIR

PROSSE Mael
15/8

Table of 8

DE RIDDER Arne
15/5

KURVERS Lester
15/13

VAN DYCK Jasper
15/9

PROSSE Mael
15/10

Semi-finals

DE RIDDER Arne
15/6

PROSSE Mael
15/12

Final

DE RIDDER Arne
15/10
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U20 Sabre H / Sabel H

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

CORTEYN Paul BEL SG DE KLAUWAERT N 1 3 0 0

DELCOURT Alain BEL CE BRAINE L #03 N 1 2 2 1

MATHIS Francois BEL SR GRANDE HARMO N 1 2 0 1

VAN NIEUWENHOVE Tiebe BEL SC PARCIVAL LEU N 1 0 2 1


